Mezza Maratona di Pratola Peligna 2023
Elenco Iscritti - Generale

Pettorale Nominativo

Cat

93 ABBONIZIO NICOLO' VALENTINC M55

153 ADRIANI DONATELLO
52 ASSOGNA ADELMO
53 ASSOGNA CARLO

134 AURELI HERMES
28 BARCHIESI IVO
14 BARONIO SIMONE

48 BASCELLI MASSIMO GIUSTINO

85 BASSANI LORELLA
86 BASSANI PIERGIUSEPPE
78 BELISARI GINO
132 BERTELETTI MATTEO
126 BIANCHI BENITO MAURO
39 BISEGNA MASSIMILIANO
69 BOCCIA GERARDO
79 BONANNI ENRICO
80 BONDATTI ROBERTO
120 BONGRAZIO GENNARO
20 BONIZZONI DANIELA
44 BORROMEO ADELE
87 BUCCI QUNITINO
88 BURACCHIO LUIGI
110 CANTELMI GIUSEPPE
127 CARFAGNINI EMMA
54 CARLETTI ROBERTO
111 CARROZZA PIERFRANCESCO
21 CATALANO NICOLINO
151 CELESTE ANTONIO
2 CENTOFANTI GIANPIERO
72 CERASOLI GABRIELE
94 CHIEREGATO LUCA
49 CHIULLI GIANNI
22 CICCHELLI CAMILLO
95 CICCOTELLI MICHELE
128 CIOMMI CESARE
96 COLETTA ILENYA
122 D'ALESSANDRO MASSIMO
50 D'ALONZO BARBARA
29 D'ALONZO CORRADO
97 D'AMATO DAVIDE
55 D'ANGELO ANTONIO
47 DE CERCHIO GABRIELE
37 DEL PIZZO GIULIO
3 DI BACCO FRANCESCO
4 DI BACCO ROCCO
108 DI BATTISTA LORENZO

MNC
M60
M60
M30
M70
M35
M65
F55

M60
M50
M35
M65
M50
M50
M40
M50
M40
F55

F45

M75
M23
M40
F45

M60
M30
M45
MNC
M45
M18
M40
M45
M50
M50
M35
F35

M65
F50

M60
M50
M40
M50
M35
M45
M65
M40
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Societa

RUNNERS LANCIANO Competitiva
RUNNERS CHIETI Non Comp 10Km
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO Competitiva
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO Competitiva
UISP BOLOGNA (ER) Competitiva
GIOVANNI SCAVO VELLETRI (LAZ) Competitiva
ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA Competitiva
PODISTICA ALTERNATIVA Competitiva
RUNNERS CHIETI Competitiva
RUNNERS CHIETI Competitiva
RUNNERS AVEZZANO Competitiva
TRAIL MONTI SIMBRUINI (LAZ)  Competitiva
TOCCO RUNNER Competitiva
NOI POCHI INTIMI Competitiva
PORTASARAGOZZA (ER) Competitiva
RUNNERS AVEZZANO Competitiva
RUNNERS AVEZZANO Competitiva
SILVI ROAD RUNNERS Competitiva
ATLETICA SOLIDALE Competitiva
ORTONA FOR RUNNERS Competitiva
RUNNERS CHIETI Competitiva
RUNNERS CHIETI Competitiva
RUNNERS SULMONA Competitiva
TOCCO RUNNER Competitiva
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO Competitiva
RUNNERS SULMONA Competitiva
ATLETICA SOLIDALE Competitiva
TOCCO RUNNER Non Comp 10Km
GAP PRATOLA PELIGNA Competitiva
RUNCARD Competitiva
RUNNERS LANCIANO Competitiva
PODISTICA ALTERNATIVA Competitiva
ATLETICA VAL PESCARA Competitiva
RUNNERS LANCIANO Competitiva
TOCCO RUNNER Competitiva
RUNNERS LANCIANO Competitiva
SOGEDA MANOPPELLO Competitiva
PODISTICA ALTERNATIVA Competitiva
GRUPPO PODISTICO ANGOLANO Competitiva
RUNNERS LANCIANO Competitiva
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO Competitiva
PODISTI FRENTANI Competitiva
MAJELLA SPORTING TEAM Competitiva
GAP PRATOLA PELIGNA Competitiva
GAP PRATOLA PELIGNA Competitiva
RUNNERS PESCARA Competitiva
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124 DI BIASE DOMENICO
98 DI CIANO ALESSIO
5 DI CIOCCIO PIERO
31 DI FIORE MICHELA
133 DI GIACOMO LEONARDO
73 DI GREGORIO VALERIANO
70 DI MARTINO FRANCESCO
56 DI MECO GIANNI
155 DI MUZIO FRANCESCA
1 DI NINO ANTONELLA
154 DI NINO MORENO
129 DI NINO ROMANO
13 DI PIRRO NINO
89 DI PRINZIO SARA
112 DI SANZA ORESTE
99 DI VINCENZO MARIO
18 D'ONOFRIO NARCISO
25 D'URBANO ALESSIO
74 EUSEPI GABRIELE
51 FAIETA DARIO
57 FASCIOCCO GABRIELE
100 FATTIBENE MICHELE
58 FERRETTI ALFONSO
59 FERRETTI MANUEL
113 FIGORILLI DIEGO
15 GABRIELLI CLAUDIA
71 GIAMPAOLO ANDREA
60 GIANSANTE VIRGINIO
6 GIARDINI MASSIMO
114 GOTI DOMENICO
7 GUALTIERI DOMENICO
75 IORIO STEFANO
101 LANCI DONATO
152 LATTANZIO FERNANDO
115 LATTANZIO PASQUALE
30 LEONE VINCENZO
40 LO RE CORRADO
27 LOSACCO ANNAMARIA
8 LUPINETTI EZIO
32 MACRI MAURO
116 MANASSERI ALESSANDRO
16 MANZOLINI ROBERTO
90 MARCHEGIANO SALVATORE
33 MARFISI EDOARDINO
19 MARIANI CESARE
61 MARINI FRANCO
62 MARTELLA GUERINO
102 MARTELLI ANTONIO
17 MASSUCCI TONINO
34 MATRONE RAFFAELE

M50
M40
M55
F45

M40
M35
M35
M55
FNC

F45

FNC

M60
M50
F40

M60
M55
M60
M50
M35
M60
M50
M50
M65
M35
M40
F45

M45
M55
M50
M35
M40
M35
M23
MNC
M45
M45
M45
F50

M40
M35
M40
M45
M50
M50
M65
M55
M55
M45
M65
M50

SOGEDA MANOPPELLO
RUNNERS LANCIANO

GAP PRATOLA PELIGNA

IL CRAMPO

TRIBU' FRENTANA
RUNCARD

PROGETTO RUNNING
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
ORTONA FOR RUNNERS
GAP PRATOLA PELIGNA
FANTINI VINI

TOCCO RUNNER

ASD PESCASSEROLI
RUNNERS CHIETI

RUNNERS SULMONA
RUNNERS LANCIANO
ATLETICA RUNTIME

BUSSI RUNNER

RUNCARD

PODISTICA ALTERNATIVA
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
RUNNERS LANCIANO
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
RUNNERS SULMONA
ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA
PROGETTO RUNNING
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
GAP PRATOLA PELIGNA
RUNNERS SULMONA

GAP PRATOLA PELIGNA
RUNCARD

RUNNERS LANCIANO
TOCCO RUNNER

RUNNERS SULMONA
GRUPPO PODISTICO ANGOLANO
NOI POCHI INTIMI

GIOIA RUNNING (PUG)
GAP PRATOLA PELIGNA

IL CRAMPO

RUNNERS SULMONA
ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA
RUNNERS CHIETI

IL CRAMPO

ATLETICA RUNTIME
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
RUNNERS LANCIANO
ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA
IL CRAMPO

Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva

Non Comp 10Km

Competitiva

Non Comp 10Km

Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva

Non Comp 10Km

Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
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35 MENNA GIUSEPPE
91 MERCIARO RENZO
42 MEZZAPESA GIOVANNI
63 MICOLUCCI STEFANIA
64 NARDINOCCHI ANDREA
26 NATARELLI LUIGI
117 ORSINI PIETRO
77 ORTU SEBASTIANO
103 PAOLINI MATTEO
36 PASQUARELLI MARIANNA
109 PATTARA ANTONELLO
65 PAVONE LOREDANA
46 PELLICANO FRANCESCO
12 PETACCIA FIORINDO
9 PETRELLA LUCIO
41 PINARDI WALTER
118 PIRECI JEONA
66 PISCIELLA BRUNO
119 PITASSI GIORGIO
11 POLCE MARCO
76 PRIMAVERA PIETRO
92 RAPINO ANGELO
45 RAZIONALE ANTONIO
104 RUSSO LUIGI
67 SACCHETTI GIUSEPPE
105 SALEM KHALED
10 SANTILLI RENATO
23 SANTUCCI PASQUALINO
81 SCATENA FERNANDO
82 SETTE NADIA
83 SEVERINI ALBERTO
130 SILVESTRI PIETRO PAOLO
123 SPERANZA MARIA ROSARIA
84 STORNELLI CESARE
106 TADDEO MASSIMO
24 TOMARO GABRIEL
125 TOPPI SILVINO
131 TOZZI LUCIANO
107 UCCI DAVIDE.
68 VOLPI ALESSANDRA
38 ZACCARIA PIERGIORGIO
43 ZURLI CHIARA

M45
M40
M65
F55

M40
M45
M60
M50
M30
F45

M50
F55

M40
M65
M40
M50
F18

M60
M50
M30
M45
M65
M40
M65
M60
M55
M60
M45
M45
F40

M60
M30
F60

M50
M55
M35
M45
M45
M40
F50

M23
F55

IL CRAMPO

RUNNERS CHIETI

NUOVA ATL. MONTESILVANO
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
BUSSI RUNNER

RUNNERS SULMONA
RUNCARD (MAR)

RUNNERS LANCIANO

IL CRAMPO

RUNNERS PESCARA
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
PASSOLOGICO

ASD 361

GAP PRATOLA PELIGNA

NOI POCHI INTIMI
RUNNERS SULMONA
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
RUNNERS SULMONA
AMATORI SERAFINI
RUNCARD

RUNNERS CHIETI

ORTONA FOR RUNNERS
RUNNERS LANCIANO
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
RUNNERS LANCIANO

GAP PRATOLA PELIGNA
ATLETICA VAL TAVO
RUNNERS AVEZZANO
RUNNERS AVEZZANO
RUNNERS AVEZZANO
TOCCO RUNNER

SOGEDA MANOPPELLO
RUNNERS AVEZZANO
RUNNERS LANCIANO
ATLETICA VENAFRO
SOGEDA MANOPPELLO
TOCCO RUNNER

RUNNERS LANCIANO
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI (LAZ)
NUOVA FART SPORT

Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
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